0
9:10



City Government of Tacloban

9:	10/10-		
,	TACLOR	AN CITY	HOSPIT

-(1)	

Sion: Nursing Service & DOH Program DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DISTRIBUTED UNIT COST TOTAL CO UNIT COST TOTAL CO UNIT COST TOTAL CO UNIT COST TOTAL CO TOTAL	artment: TACLOBAN CITY HOSPITAL		CLOBAN CITY HOSPITAL	PR No		
Sion: Nursing Service & DOH Program DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DISTRIBUTED UNIT COST TOTAL CO UNIT COST TOTAL CO UNIT COST TOTAL CO UNIT COST TOTAL CO TOTAL	6-6-22	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	2 ′	Date.	- · 1, 384 W	
DESCRIPTION Serimated Control of Serimated Unit cost Total cost of Serimated Unit cost Total cost of Serimated Unit cost Total cost of Serimated Cost of Se	Nursing S	nn : Nursi r	g Service & DOH Program			
em QTY Unit of Issue DESCRIPTION UNIT COST TOTAL COST 1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,		COTIMATED	ESTIMATED	
No. QTY Issue Desktop Computer 40,000.00 12 Processor: Core i.5 3.10 GHZ Mother Board Memory: 16GB Memory 220GB SSD Nvme. M.2 Micro ATX Case with Power Supply Monitor 19.5 UPS 600VA CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY, MD, MPH. CFP, MHA Department Head (Privled Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: Cash Availability: By the Authority of the price of the	Unit	T 1	nit of DESCRIPTION	i —-	TOTAL COST	
3	QTY I	LOTY	ssue	1	120,000.00	
Processor: Core i.5 3.10 GHZ Mother Board Memory: 16GB Memory 220GB SSD Nyme. M.2 Micro ATX Case with Power Supply Monitor 19.5 UPS 600VA CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY,MD,MPH.CFP,MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP	3 uni	+-3	inits Desktop Computer	40,000.00		
Mother Board Memory: 16GB Memory 220GB SSD Nvme. M.2 Micro ATX Case with Power Supply Monitor 19.5 UPS 600VA CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY.MD,MPH,CFP,MHA Department Head (Prinked Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use,Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: Cash Availability: By the Authority of the Authority of Cash Availability: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP		 - +	Processor: Core i.5 3.10 GHZ			
Micro ATX Case with Power Supply Monitor 19.5 UPS 600VA CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GWAGAY,MD,MPH,CFP,MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use,Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP		 +	Mother Board			
Micro ATX Case with Power Supply Monitor 19.5 UPS 600VA CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GWAGAY,MD,MPH,CFP,MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use,Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP			Memory: 16GB Memory			
Micro ATX Case with Power Supply Monitor 19.5 UPS 600VA CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Privled Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: Cash Availability: By the Authority of the Auth		-+	220GB SSD Nyme. M.2			
Monitor 19.5 UPS 600VA CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY,MD,MPH.CFP,MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP			Micro ATX Case with Power Supply			
CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY,MD,MPH,CFP,MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: Cash Availability: By the Authority of Certified Included in the PPMP	+				*	
CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY,MD,MPH,CFP,MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: Cash Availability: By the Authority of Certified Included in the PPMP			UPS 600VA			
CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GWMAGAY MD, MPH, CFP, MHA Department Head Printed Name & Signature TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP						
(For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY, MD, MPH, CFP, MHA Department Head (Prioted Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP Approved by: By the Authority of the PPMP						
(For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GLMAGAY,MD,MPH,CFP,MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP Approved by: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP						
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY, MD, MPH, CFP, MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP Approved by: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP						
JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY, MD, MPH, CFP, MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP		-+[(For Non-Common Supplies &	Equipment)		
JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY, MD, MPH, CFP, MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP			THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) h	nerein indicated is/are		
Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP Date Thousand Potential Dat			within the market pri	ce .		
Department Head Department Head Thousand Portion of Name & Signature TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP		_		2/25/2022		
Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP			IOFDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY,MD,MPH,CFP,MHA		May Hundred Turnets	
Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP	├──┤ ゚゚゚		Department Head	Date	Thousand Peros Out	
Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP TOTAL AMOUNT Cash Availability: Approved by: By the Authority of the Aut			(Printed Name & Signature)		TROUVANA 1 3 3 3 11	
Purpose: For Tacloban City Hospital use, Nursing Service & DOH Pogram Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP TOTAL AMOUNT Cash Availability: Approved by: By the Authority of the Aut					120,000.0	
Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP Cash Availability: Approved by: By the Authority of the Aut		L	TOTAL AMOUNT			
Requested By: Cash Availability: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP Cash Availability: Cash Availability: Approved by: By the Authority of t			For Tacioban City Hospital use, Nursing Service &	R DOH Pogram		
Requested By: CERTIFIED included in the PPMP Cash Availability: By the Authority of the	se; ro	pose:			Language by	
CERTIFIED included in the PPMP	- In-		Paguasted By:			
CERTIFIED included in the PPMP	IKe		Kednesied by.	E	By the Authority of the City	
OER TIP IED HIS MADE TO BE	J.,		CERTIFIED included in the PPMP		1 se	
[] RITTARPLETOR	C		CENTIFIED MORGOS III III	,	TTY. ANAPLETO REI A. LACANI	
	i		·	a 1	Cinc. A duniniman	
1 // /	[1770	City Administrator	
CANAGAV MD MPH CEP MHA	nte:	nature :	CHMAGAY MD MPH.CFP.MHA	(A	ALFRED S. ROMUALDE	
Printed Name: JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAT, MO. M. City Treasurer City N	i Name: 🕓	nted Name:	JOEDINA BALEUS-GEMAGATIMO, M.	City Treasurer	City Niayor	

IT EQUIPMENT 4 SOFTWARE CHARGE TO'

thief Of Hospital

2022-0897

Designation:

/ Treasurer's Office